AVAILABLE MODELS:
TPAC1008 02 srlmect@mect.it
 +39 011 966 46 16
220 = 90 260 Vac/Vdc
24   = 20÷30 Vac/Vdc
÷D - Alimentazione
G
V12
Opzione A Opzione B Opzione C
Configurazione
Inputs / outputs
2 2 2   Ingressi analogici 0÷10V, 0÷20mA, 4÷20mA, PT100, J, K, T, S, B, R
2 2 1   Uscite analogiche 0÷10V, 0÷20mA, 4÷20mA, PWM
2 2 ---   Uscite analogiche 0÷10V, PWM
4* 1 4*   Ingressi digitali
8 8 8   Ingressi/uscite digitali programmabili
--- 3 ---   Ingressi analogici 0÷10V
*   Opzione A e C in alternativa: 1 encoder bidirezionale + 1 ingresso digitale
All models are available in both portrait and landscape versions.
All models can use the sMily remote connection and monitoring service.
A - Interface
= CAN
= RS485 (isolated)
=
= RS485 (not isolated)
2 nalog  0 10V
= 2 nalog 0 20mA
= 1 nalog 0 0V
 1 nalog 0 0mA
a ÷
a ÷
a ÷1
a ÷2
outputs
outputs
output
output =
A
B
D
E
F
BN
1 RS485 4 wires
12 Digital outputs (PNP 0-24Vdc)
8 Digital inputs (PNP 0-24Vdc)
4 Analog inputs (0÷10V, 0÷20mA, Pt100, J, K, T, S, B, R) resolution 12bit
2 Analog outputs (0÷10V or 0÷20mA) resolution 12bit
1 Ethernet 10/100 Base-T
1 USB 2.0 host port
TPAC1008 02 A - Existing interfaces
A02TPAC1008
A